2022 FIM SIDECAR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP _ SUPE
CAMPIONAT DU MONDE FiM DE SIDECAR 2022 pannenin-ring SE{MKRN P Y
T z

IMN: 105/04 - Pannonia-ring (HUN) - 17-19. June 2022 hungary

Lap Tm S1Tm 52 Tm S3Tm 54 Tm Time of Day

Lap Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm S4Tm Time of Day Lap

(29) KERSHAW / CHARLWOOD
1 2:00.438 25.642 35.126 26.393 33.277 8:34:20.665

2 1:58437  24.898 34567 26211  32.761 8:36:19.102
3 1:59.370 25691 - 34783 26192 32.704 8:38:18.472
4 1:58.266 24.671 34.502 26.182  32.911 8:40:16.738
5 1:58.585 24760 34566  26.263  32.996 8:42:15.323
pé 2:10.136  24.880 34723 26312 8:44:25.459
(6) ELLIS / CLEMENT g
pl 2:12344 26,063  37.220 _ 28.068 8:34:38.347
2 9:03.834 38456 27753  33.736 8:43:42.181
3 1:59.707  25.104 35159 26389  33.055 8:45:41.888
4 1:58.702 24.508 35.058 26.304 32.832 8:47:40.590
PS5 2:07.095 24974 35186  26.476 8:49:47.685
(45) PAYNE / WILKES
pi 2:16.880 27468  38.312 27700 8:39:56.096
2 8:57.702 40.829  28.156  34.393 8:48:53.798
3 2:00908 25455 35232  26.659  33.562 8:50:54.706
4 1:59.357 24.934 34.815 26,501 33.107 8:52:54.063
5 2:01.129 24963  36.132 26624 33410 8:54:55,192
pé 2:15.595 25066 37081 29,580 8:57:10.787
(41) WYSSEN / HOFER
1 2:04826 25950 36642 27472 34762 8:36:26.836
p2 2:16.658 25592 35675  29.662 8:38:43.494
3 5:20.736 36.146 26787  34.792 8:44:04.230
4 2:01.671 25496 35445 26.53¢ 34.196 8:46:05.901
ps 2:12360 25.436 35336  27.023 8:48:18.261

(11) KIMESWENGER / SEDLACEK

1 2114267  29.833  40.415  28.440 35579 8:35:49.149
2 2:06254 26440  37.150 27665  34.999 8:37:55.403
3 2:05876 26413 37141 27551 34771 8:40:01.279
4 2:04.862 26,050 36.582 27547 34,683 8:42:06.141
5 2:04.982 25799  36.891 27.425  34.867 8:44:11.123
6 2:04.578 25896  36.638 27438 34.606 8:46:15.701
p7 2:19.886 25836  36.680  28.243 8:48:35.587
(9) VINET / ARIFON
1 2:14731  30.054 38,579  29.321  36.777 8:37:12.853
2 2:10.158 27816 37338 28703  36.301 8:39:23.011
3 2:10.046 27.829 37.364 28.809 36.044 8:41:33.057
p4 2:20.084  29.615  38.514  28.550 8:43:53.141
5 6:48.624 38356  29.018  36.323 8:50:41.765
6 2:08.615 27.310 36.872 28542 35.891 8:52:50.380
7 2:10381 27919 37857 28.474  36.131 8:55:00.761
8 2:09876 27712 37126  28.608  36.430 8:57:10.637
p9 2:28.165 27700 37629  32.646 8:59:38.802
(111) CABLE / RICHARDSON 26
1 2:12.133  28.207  38.547 29.145 36.234 8:35:37.513
p2 2:21.904 27438 38.164 29254 8:37:59.417
(21) STREUER / KOLSCH
p1 2:17.049 28.327 37.862 28.133 8:36:37.406
(1) SCHLOSSER / FRIES
p1 2:24.772 29551 39.953  30.758 8:38:41.902

(74) PEUGEQT / PEUGEQT

p1l 2:31.799 29484 42.057 32.276 8:36:06.232

Clerk of the Course: Mr, Péter HAJBA (HUN)

Chief of Timekeeper: Mr. Gyrgy LAKATOS (HEJ% 52 ﬁ
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